
Solihull Catering Services would like to advise you of the upcoming menus and promotional fun days. 

We would like to encourage more children to eat lunch with us. 

Those entitled to free school dinners (including all infant children) can 
participate for free and this is a great opportunity for your child to eat a 

healthy balanced diet in a fun atmosphere alongside their friends. 
If you would like your child to join us, please use the Parent-Pay facility where applicable. 

LOOK OUT FOR PROMOTIONAL MENUS AND THEMED DAYS DESIGNED TO MAKE 
LUNCHTIME MORE FUN AND INTERESTING! 

 
Allergen information is available on request – contact the kitchen if needed 

 
Fish & Chip Dinners every Monday! 

Roast Dinner every Wednesday! 
Every Friday is Pizza Friday! 

 

American Theme (year 6 topic) Monday 23rd March 

Monday 30 March 

Pork/Beef Sausages 
Salmon Fillet 

Sausage Casserole 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Pineapple Pudding & 
Custard, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 31 March 

Moroccan Chicken  
Beef Bolognaise 
Quorn Dippers 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Brownie Biscuits, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 1 April 

Clown’s Cottage Pie 
Ridiculous Roast Lamb & 

Madcap Mint Sauce 
Vegetarian Comic’s Cottage 

Pie 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

April Fools or Idiot’s Ice 
Cream Roll, Funny Fruit, 
Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Cackles 

Thursday 2 April 

Chicken Balti 
Pulled Pork in a Bun 
Veg & Lentil Curry 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Fruit Muffin, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 3 April 

Pizza 
Fish Goujons 

Tomato Pasta Bake 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Easter Cakes & Biscuits, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, 

Rice Pudding, Cheese & 
Crackers 

April Fool’s Day Wednesday 1st April and Easter Lunch Friday 3rd April  

Monday 20 April 

Roast Chicken & Stuffing 
Fishcake 

Falafel Burger 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Peach Cobbler & Custard 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 21 April 

Minced Beef & Onion Pie 
Lamb Bolognaise 
Vegetable Curry 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Carrot Cookie, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 22 April 

Roast Gammon & Cheese 
Sauce 

Bostin’ Beef & Noodles 
Italian Bean Bake 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Jam Crumble Cake & 

Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Thursday 23 April 

English All Day Breakfast 
Cornish Pasty 

Vegetarian Breakfast 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Syrup Sponge & Custard or 
Shortbread, Fruit, Yoghurt, 
Rice Pudding, Cheese & 

Crackers 

Friday 24 April 

Pizza  
Fish Goujons 

Broccoli & Cauliflower Pasta 
Bake 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Cinnamon Sponge & 

Custard, Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice 
Pudding, Cheese & Crackers 

St George’s Day April 23rd 

Monday 27 April 

Beef Burger in a Bun 
Fish Goujons 

Kentucky Burger 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Ice Cream, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 28 April 

Battered Fish Fillet 
Chicken & Leek Pie 

Quorn Fillet 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Apple Crumble & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 29 April 

Roast Pork 
Beef Chilli 

Vegetable Crumble 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Jelly, Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice 
Pudding, Cheese & 

Crackers 

Thursday 30 April 

Kima Curry (Beef) 
Jollof Rice & Chicken 
Macaroni Cheese (not 

African themed) 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Cookies from Zimbabwe or 

Lemon Drizzle Sponge, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 1 May 

Pizza 
Jumbo Fish Finger Wrap 

Sweet Potato Tikka Masala 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Marble Cake & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

African Themed Lunch Thursday 30th April ~ year 6 topic 

Monday 23 March 

Beef Burger in a Bun 
Fish Goujons 

Kentucky Burger 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Snickerdoodles or Ice 
Cream, Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice 

Pudding, Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 24 March 

Battered Fish Fillet 
Chicken & Leek Pie 

Quorn Fillet 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Apple Crumble & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 25 March 

Roast Pork 
Beef Chilli 

Vegetable Crumble 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Jelly, Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice 
Pudding, Cheese & Crackers 

Thursday 26 March 

Turkey Breast 
Chicken Jambalaya 
Macaroni Cheese 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Lemon Drizzle Sponge, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 27 March 

Pizza 
Jumbo Fish Finger Wrap 

Sweet Potato Tikka Masala 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Marble Cake & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 


